

---

## Articole de catering de unica folosinta **TINE LOC DE COMANDA**

I.D.: 87771900

---

Data publicarii	02.10.23	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.293,20 RON - 2.293,20 RON

---

Descriere: Caserola 750g.100buc/set,400buc/bax (17x10x5,5) Buc 1500X0.26=390 Caserola 1000g. 100buc/set,400buc/bax (17x10x7) Buc 500X 0.3 =150 Bol carton legume/kraft 500ml 50/set 500/bax+CAPAC Buc 2000X0.32 =640 Pahar plastic alb 200ml 100/set 30set/bax Set 10X4.92 =49.2 Cas PS MB2 (HP4/2)alb 200/bax Buc 1000X0.37 =370 Pungi medii 27X50 BIO 50buc/set 10set/bax Buc 2000X0.26 =520 Pahar carton 8oz URBAN 50/set 20set/bax Set 20X 8.7 = 174 TINE LOC DE COMANDA

---